635
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - fittings, connectors
CN type fittings
picture code
(AISI 304)
code
(AISI 316)
thread
size
[inch]
length
[mm]
CNS type fitting, butt
weld, with BSPT male
thread
AC-CNS-025-051-SS AC-CNS-025-051-SS316 1/4 51
AC-CNS-038-038-SS AC-CNS-038-038-SS316 3/8 38
AC-CNS-038-051-SS AC-CNS-038-051-SS316 3/8 51
AC-CNS-050-051-SS AC-CNS-050-051-SS316 1/2 51
AC-CNS-075-051-SS AC-CNS-075-051-SS316 3/4 51
AC-CNS-075-076-SS AC-CNS-075-076-SS316 3/4 76
AC-CNS-100-051-SS AC-CNS-100-051-SS316 1 51
AC-CNS-100-076-SS AC-CNS-100-076-SS316 1 76
AC-CNS-150-051-SS AC-CNS-150-051-SS316 1.1/2 51
AC-CNS-150-064-SS AC-CNS-150-064-SS316 1.1/2 64
AC-CNS-150-076-SS AC-CNS-150-076-SS316 1.1/2 76
AC-CNS-200-051-SS AC-CNS-200-051-SS316 2 51
AC-CNS-200-064-SS AC-CNS-200-064-SS316 2 64
AC-CNS-200-076-SS AC-CNS-200-076-SS316 2 76
AC-CNS-200-102-SS AC-CNS-200-102-SS316 2 102
AC-CNS-200-152-SS AC-CNS-200-152-SS316 2 152
AC-CNS-300-076-SS AC-CNS-300-076-SS316 3 76
AC-CNS-300-102-SS AC-CNS-300-102-SS316 3 102
AC-CNS-400-102-SS AC-CNS-400-102-SS316 4 102
picture code
(carbon steel)
hose I.D.
[mm]
hose I.D.
[inch]
D
[mm]
D1
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
CNG type fitting with
groove
AC-CNG-075 19 3/4 26.9 24 16 7.95
AC-CNG-100 25 1 33.7 31 16 7.95
AC-CNG-125 32 1.1/4 42.4 40 16 7.95
AC-CNG-150 40 1.1/2 48.3 45 16 7.95
AC-CNG-200 50 2 60.3 57 16 7.95
AC-CNG-250 65 2.1/2 73 69 16 7.95
AC-CNG-300 75 3 88.9 85 16 7.95
AC-CNG-400 100 4 114.3 110 16 9.53
AC-CNG-500 125 5 141.3 137 16 9.53
AC-CNG-600 150 6 168.3 164 16 9.53
AC-CNG-800 200 8 219.1 215 19 11.13
picture code
(carbon steel)
code
(AISI 304)
DN
[mm]
D
[mm]
L
[mm]
L1
[mm]
Flange fitting
PN16, CNWF type
AC-CNWF-015 AC-CNWF-015SS 15 13.5 74.5 30
AC-CNWF-020 AC-CNWF-020SS 20 20 76 33
AC-CNWF-025 AC-CNWF-025SS 25 26 86 36
AC-CNWF-032 AC-CNWF-032SS 32 32 91 36
AC-CNWF-040 AC-CNWF-040SS 40 39 99 42.5
AC-CNWF-050 AC-CNWF-050SS 50 51.5 118 51.5
AC-CNWF-065 AC-CNWF-065SS 65 64 143 62
AC-CNWF-080 AC-CNWF-080SS 80 77 150 68
AC-CNWF-100 AC-CNWF-100SS 100 102.5 182.5 94.5